
310 ROSEWOOD COURT, WAUPUN, WI, 53963
https://www.adashunjones.com

310 Rosewood
Court, Waupun, WI,
53963

$214,900

Spacious open floor plan greets you at the door of this 16 yr new ranch home
featuring 3 BR, 3 full baths. Master suite has a large walk in closet and private
bath. 2 Secondary bedroom are of ample size. Open concept living, dining and
kitchen area are wonderful for entertaining. Lower Level boasts a...

Jodi Mallas
House To Home Properties LLC

• 3 beds
• 3 baths

• Res

• Sold

• 1911 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: Yes AttachedGarageYN: Yes

FireplaceYN: Yes PoolPrivateYN: No

WindowFeatures: Skylight(s) Lot Features: Cul-De-Sac

Features: Accessible Bedroom,Accessible Full
Bath,Breakfast Bar,Gas,Main Level,Vaulted
Ceiling(s),Walk-in Closet(s),Wood Burning Stove

Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft:
1735

Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 176 Tax Year: 2014

Tax Amount: 4049 Inclusions: Some Window Coverings

Amenities
Waterfront available: No Cooling: Central Air

Amenities: Dishwasher,Microwave,Range,Refrigerator Water Source: Public

Sewer: Public Sewer

Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No Heating: Forced Air, Natural Gas

Basement: Full,Partially Finished,Sump Pump Exterior material: Brick,Stone,Vinyl Siding

Parking: Attached,Garage Door Opener,Paved

Agent Details
Agent Full Name: Jodi Mallas Agent Email: jodi@mypropertyshoppe.com


